VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 42

General District Courts

Item 42 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Pre-Trial, Trial, and Appellate Processes (32100)	\$129,538,848	\$130,943,333
Trial Processes (32103)	\$104,727,552	\$106,591,572
Other Court Costs And Allowances (Criminal Fund) (32104)	\$18,882,131	\$18,422,596
Involuntary Mental Commitments (32105)	\$5,929,165	\$5,929,165
Fund Sources:		
General	\$129,538,848	\$130,943,333